w8
N5

W7

o
W4 ||W
moO>»-0n

-
W3
w2

W1
S5

N4

s4

WA

SOUTH

401-6399
301-0862
501-1617
401-6441
431-0008
401-3013
101-6059
301-6594
162-0020
301-3301
301-0553
401-3044
403-6618
306-6561
401-1645
101-0063
501-6065
401-6649
301-6063
101-0806
405-3020
305-0791

Abbey P.S.

Abbots Cross P.S.

Ballydown P.S.

Ballymacash Primary School
Beechlawn School

Belvoir Park P.S.

Black Mountain P.S.

Bushvalley Primary School
Campbell College Junior School
Carnmoney P.S. Moved from S4
Carrickfergus Model P.S.
Carryduff P.S., Belfast

Christ the Redeemer P.S.
Corran Integrated P.S.
Crawfordsburn P.S.

Currie Primary

Dickson P.S., Lurgan
Downshire P.S.

Dunclug P.S.

Finaghy P.S.

Glencraig Integrated P.S., Holywood
Glengormley Integrated P.S

Down
Antrim
Down
Antrim
Down
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Armagh
Down
Antrim
Antrim
Down
Antrim

WEST 8.

WEST 4&5.

WEST 7.

WEST 4&5.

WEST 2.

WEST 4&5.
WEST 4&s5.
WEST 4&5.
WEST 4&s5.

NORTH 4.

WEST 4&s5.
WEST 4&5.

WEST 3.
WEST 3.
WEST 6.
WEST 7.
WEST 6.
NORTH 5.
WEST 6.
WEST 6.
NORTH 5.
WEST 6.

DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 11 & 12.

DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 14 & 15.



301-6037
101-0232
126-0269
103-0331
162-0027
501-6680
401-6192
301-0486
101-0325
103-6041
406-6644
501-2636
401-6144
403-6591
503-6598
301-6058
405-1601
501-6078
503-2591
101-0266
301-6005
403-3306
103-0868
323-0308
503-6000
103-6715
303-6100
503-6121
503-1669
503-6675
303-6026
103-6621
103-6246
303-6046
303-0894
103-6048
303-6563
103-6602
303-3320
303-6154
503-1176
101-0301

Greystone P.S.

Harding Memorial Integrated P.S.,
Hazelwood Integrated College
Holy Cross Girls P.S., Belfast
Inchmarlo Prep School
Killyman P.S.

Kilmaine P.S., Bangor

Larne and Inver P.S.

Ligoniel P.S. & N.U.

Mercy P.S., Crumlin Rd
Millennium Integrated P.S.
Moy Regional P.S.

Old Warren P.S.

Our Lady Queen of Peace P.S., Dmry
Our Lady's P.S.

Parkhall P.S., Seacash Walk
Portaferry Integrated P.S.
Poyntzpass P.S.

Roan St Patrick's P.S.

Seaview P.S.

Silverstream P.S.

St. Aloysius P.S., Lisburn

St. Anne's P.S. and Nursery Unit
St. Benedict’s College

St. Colman's P.S.

St. Columban’s P.S.

St. James's P.S. Newtownabbey
St. Jarlath's P.S.

St. John's P.S., Gilford

St. Joseph & St. James's P.S.

St. Joseph's P.S., Crumlin

St. Joseph's P.S., Cullingtree Rd
St. Joseph's P.S., Holland Drive
St. Mary's On The Hill P.S,,

St. Mary's P.S., Cushendall

St. Mary's Star of the Sea P.S.
St. Nicholas' P.S.

St. Oliver Plunkett P.S., Belfast
St. Patrick's P.S., Rasharkin

St. Patrick's Primary School, Loughguile
St. Peter's P.S., Cloughreagh
Taughmonagh P.S., Belfast

*Note: Choir seating positions may change.

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Tyrone
Down
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Down
Tyrone
Antrim
Antrim
Tyrone
Antrim
Down
Down
Tyrone
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Down
Antrim
Antrim
Tyrone
Armagh
Down
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Down
Antrim

34
32
21
71
43
59
44
34
23
25
56
33
34
24
31
39
36
34
87
37
29
55
128
44
22
51
20
26

43
93
58
61
104
50
51
29
38
42
31
93
23

WEST 6.
WEST 3.
WEST 3.
WEST 2.
WEST 6.
WEST 8.
WEST 3.
WEST 7.
NORTH 5.
WEST 2.
NORTH 5.
SOUTH 5.
WEST 2.
WEST 2.
SOUTH 5.
WEST 3.
NORTH 5.
NORTH 4.
SOUTH 5.
WEST 1.
WEST 2.
WEST 4&S5.
NORTH 4.
WEST 3.
NORTH 5.
WEST 7.
WEST 7.
SOUTH 5.
WEST 8.
NORTH 4.
WEST 1.
WEST 7.
WEST 1.
WEST 8.
WEST 1.
WEST 3.
WEST 1.
NORTH 4.
WEST 4&5.
WEST 4&S5.
SOUTH 5.
WEST 1.

DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 14 & 15.
DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 11 & 12.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 17 & 18.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 15 & 16.
DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 16 & 17.
DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 12 & 13.
DOORS 10 & 11.
DOORS 18 & 19.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 13 & 14.
DOORS 9 & 10.

DOORS 10 & 11.



